developed countries, Jersey people are living longer and are expected to live

longer in the future. While this is a good thing, it means there will be less

people of working age and more people above working age which could

reduce how quickly States income will grow in the future. At the same time

expenditure will rise in areas such as health care and pension provision. The

impact of this will peak as a result of the demographic profile during the mid-

2020s to 2030s and the States will need to prepare in advance for the changes

this will bring. The introduction of the Long-term Care Scheme is a welcome

development on this front. Figure 1.24 in Section 1 shows the demographic

changes.

Jersey’s Fiscal Policy Panel Annual Report - November 2013

Page 51 of 51

Appendix – Distributional impact of the proposed income tax rate cut

27% marginal income tax rate cut to 26%

Household 1 Single tax payer Household 2 Married, 2 children, 300k mortgage

Effective income tax rate, % Effective income tax rate, %

Change in the effective income tax rate, % Change in the effective income tax rate, %

Change in after-tax income, £ Change in after-tax income, £

0%

5%

10%

15%

20%

25%

0 25,000 50,000 75,000 100,000 125,000 150,000 175,000 200,000

Scenario 1
Baseline

Taxpayer income

0%

5%

10%

15%

20%

25%

0 25,000 50,000 75,000 100,000 125,000 150,000 175,000 200,000

Scenario 1

Baseline

Taxpayer income

-1.0%

-0.5%

0.0%

0.5%

1.0%

0 25,000 50,000 75,000 100,000 125,000 150,000 175,000 200,000
-1.0%

-0.5%

0.0%

0.5%

1.0%

0 25,000 50,000 75,000 100,000 125,000150,000 175,000 200,000

0

200

400

600

800

1,000

1,200

1,400

0 25,000 50,000 75,000 100,000125,000150,000175,000200,000
0

200

400

600

800

1,000

1,200

1,400

0 25,000 50,000 75,000 100,000 125,000 150,000 175,000 200,000